

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p data-bbox="660 495 1042 524"><u>C482 No. 2226 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 530 735 560"><u>With</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 566 1042 595"><u>C482 No. 1179 of 2023</u></p> <p data-bbox="660 647 1254 685"><b><u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></b></p> <ol data-bbox="660 712 1453 1375" style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1. None appears for the applicant.</li> <li>2. Mr. M.A. Khan, learned A.G.A. for the State.</li> <li>3. The counsel for the applicant shall take fresh steps to serve respondent no. 2 by electronic mode as well as through whatsapp within a period of three days.</li> <li>4. Mr. M.A. Khan, learned A.G.A shall also serve notice on respondent no. 2 through concerned S.H.O.</li> <li>5. List this matter on 09.01.2024.</li> <li>6. In the meantime, interim order dated 21.11.2023 passed in C482 No. 2226 of 2023 and interim order dated 16.06.2023 passed in C482 No. 1179 of 2023 shall remain extended till the next date of listing.</li> </ol> <p data-bbox="991 1471 1449 1509" style="text-align: right;"><b>(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.)</b></p> <p data-bbox="1091 1516 1281 1545" style="text-align: right;">18.12.2023</p> <p data-bbox="660 1588 715 1612">Parul</p>

--	--	--	--