

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
	<u>11.07.2024</u>		<p>C482 No. 2226 of 2023 With C482 No. 1179 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Rakesh Thapliyal, J.</u></p> <ol style="list-style-type: none"> 1. Mr. Siddharth Bankoti, learned counsel for the applicants and Mr. Pratiroop Pandey, learned AGA for the State. 2. Urgency Application (IA/3/2024) stands disposed of. 3. List these matters on 14.08.2024. 4. Interim orders dated 21.11.2023 and 16.06.2023, passed in C482 No. 2226 of 2023 and C482 No. 1179 of 2023 respectively, are extended till the next date of listing. <p style="text-align: right;">(Rakesh Thapliyal, J.) 11.07.2024</p> <p>Mahinder/</p>