

SL. No.	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGE'S ORDERS
			<p>C482 No.2226 of 2023 With C482 No.1179 of 2023 <u>Hon'ble Ashish Naithani, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Siddhartha Bankoti, learned counsel for the Applicant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Vipul Painuly, learned AGA for the State.</p> <p>3. Mr. Parth Tamta, learned counsel holding brief of Mr. Bhuwan Bhatt, learned counsel for Respondent no.2.</p> <p>4. Learned counsel for the respondent(s) pray for and are granted two weeks' time, as a last opportunity, to file counter affidavit.</p> <p>5. List this matter for final hearing on 02.12.2025.</p> <p>6. Interim orders dated 21.11.2023 and 16.06.2023 are extended, in these C482 applications, till the next date of listing.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Ashish Naithani, J.) 18.11.2025</p> <p>Arti</p>